
Venue: Liege Date: 2026-01-10 Start: 19:30

Division: CEHL-422 (3x20) Time: 19:30 End: 21:36

Game
Number

7135

TEAM A: Liege Bulldogs Ice Hockey (45) Goals Penalties

Pos Nr Name Lic Sit G Time G A A Time Nr Duration Penalty Start End

GO 29 Wetzler Ruben 25008

GO 31 Passingham Troy 23445

DF 7 Stegmann Luke 26663

DF 17 Van Gestel Boet 17290

DF 21 Neven Frank (A) 14484

DF 27 Smeets Levi 912674

DF 56 Wagemans Rory 20000

DF 65 Delmarche Cedric 14803

DF 98 Darques Loris 13646

FW 3 Kolodziejczyk Andy 13574

FW 9 Schoningh Olaf-jan 24482

FW 19 De Vriendt Julien 14917

FW 20 Auger Tanguy 14359

FW 28 Van Stuijvenberg Corne 25964

FW 64 De Smet Yoren (A) 14138

FW 77 Kolodziejczyk Bryan (C) 10630

FW 82 Denoble Logan 26664

FW 92 Gagnon Anthony 26662

FW 95 Henry Bryan 20651

FW 97 Delbrassine Oscar 15158

EQ 1 09:00 82 27 9

EQ 2 21:38 9 82 17

EQ 3 37:33 77 92 7

EQ 4 56:35 92 95 7

EQ 5 57:56 82 64 9

31:39 92 SLAS2 31:39 33:39

Coach:

Team officials:

(CO) (T4)Bikars Gints (900479) Collet Jean Claude (21395)

(T1) (T5)Distate Michael (10278) Duculot Antoine (22446)

(T2) (T6)Morelli Dominique (25996) Bourdouxhe Jean-pierre (16365)

(T3) (M)Gilles Geoffrey (26424)

Time-outs

Goalies 00:00    31

TEAM B: UltimAir Hijs Hokij (202) Goals Penalties

Pos Nr Name Lic Sit G Time G A A Time Nr Duration Penalty Start End

GO 1 Veltman Lars 800913

GO 32 Culina Mario 26729

DF 2 Helenklaken Kyan 26787

DF 10 Van Oeveren Mike 912613

DF 16 Haisma Twanne 801217

DF 21 De Bruijn Wesley 918185

DF 44 Van Oorschot Jordy (A) 25313

DF 77 Doop Frits 919842

FW 3 Oosterveld Joey (A) 904261

FW 9 Monds Cody 26638

FW 11 Bison Bartek 24571

FW 13 Van Der Schuit Raymond (C) 907533

FW 14 De Zwart Jacky 919594

FW 17 Ruiter Jay, De 911671

FW 20 Van Schilt Dani 915364

FW 22 Collard Tobie 910283

FW 23 Mustonen Matias 801048

FW 26 De Zwart Donovan 911674

FW 41 Huisman Jay 913725

FW 91 Bijsterbosch Rodinyo 26635

EQ 1 47:06 14 41 40:48 44 HOLD2 40:48 42:48

Coach:

Team officials:

(CO) (T4)Postma Marco (904567) Van Klink Jan (911468)

(T1) (T5)Natte Jan Jaap (801263)

(T2) (T6)Kwantes Leslie (27007)

(T3) (M)Van Gorkum Melanie (801206)

Time-outs

Goalies 00:00    32

Referee: Zwarthoed Bram (26275)

Referee: 

Linesman: Wojeiechowski Francois (20052)

Linesman: Beelen Louis (34873)

Supervisor: 

Supervisor: 

Official Scorer: Geron Laurent (22737)

Timekeeper: Rocoux Pascal (22912)

Pen. Timekeeper: 

Pen. Timekeeper: 

Goal Judge: 

Goal Judge: 

1 2 3 OT PS TOTPer period

Goals
A

B

Penalties
A

B

Spectators: 531

1 2 2 0 5

0 2 0 0 2

0 0 1 0 1

0 0 2 0 2

Gamesheet generated with the ESheet application on 2026-01-10 - 21:37


